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Thursday, 16 September 

Courses and Events 
Second half of 2021 

 
 
Online Occupational Safety Seminar “Safety and hazard prevention  
in compound feed production” (German)  
 

Tuesday, 28 September Online Conference “Aquafeed and Petfood” (German)  
 

Monday, 4 October to  
Thursday, 7 October 
 

Wednesday, 13 October and 
Thursday, 14 October 
 

Thursday, 4 November 
 
 

Tuesday, 9 November and 
Wednesday, 10 November 
 

Tuesday 23 November to 
Thursday 25 November 

Online Training “Basic processes in compound feed production”  
(English) 
 

Online Conference “Insect revolution! Healthy, sustainable, protein rich 
and delicious” (English)  
 

Online Practice Forum “Reduction of emissions in the feed production” 
(German)  
 

Online Conference “Steam in compound feed production” (German) 
Online Conference “Steam in compound feed production” (English) 
 

Compact Course “Basics of compound feed production”  
(German) Face-to-face event 

  

Tuesday, 30 November to  
Friday, 3 December 
 

Tuesday, 7 December 

Online Training “Basis steps of industrial compound-feed production” 
(German) 
 

Online Training “Technical aspects of premix production” (English) 
  
Monday, 13 December 60 years of IFF 
 IFF Seminar “Technology and animal nutrition for animal health  

and animal welfare” (German) 
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Subject to change  

Forschungsinstitut Futtermitteltechnik 
Research Institute of Feed Technology 


